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Salmon August Complex

7 Mountain Peak
Pacific Crest Trail (PCT)
Trail

Intermittent Stream
Perennial Stream

Major Roads
Minor Roads
Closed Roads

Salmon August Complex
Fire Progression
Date

2017-08-14
2017-08-16
2017-08-19 0615
2017-08-20 0314
2017-08-20 2149
2017-08-22 0253
2017-08-22 2107
2017-08-24 0323
2017-08-24 2055
2017-08-26 0320
2017-08-27 2106
2017-08-28 0306
2017-08-28 2025
2017-08-30 0033
2017-08-30 2026
2017-09-01
2017-09-02 2233
2017-09-03
2017-09-04
2017-09-05
2017-09-06
2017-09-07
2017-09-08
2017-09-09


